



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 14616 of 2025

Basic Education Office

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Digvijay Singh And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Akanksha Sharma
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Gambhir Singh

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list in the week commencing 23rd February, 2026 along with the connected matter.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

February 16, 2026
Arun K. Singh